

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8743/2011

PUNJAB WAKF BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASBIR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8796 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10035 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Imtiaz Ahmad, Adv.
M/S.Equity Lex Associates

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.P.Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. D.Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO. 8743 of 2011

Fresh notice be issued to the unserved respondent No.

4, if process fee and spare copies are filed on or before

21.1.2012 else list before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge for non-

prosecution.

Respondents may file counter affidavit till then.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

sb