

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8743/2011

PUNJAB WAKF BOARD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASBIR SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 21/03/2013 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Mrs. Nagma Imtiaz, Adv.
For M/s. Equity Lex Associates

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.
Mrs. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. Amrendra Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is submitted by learned counsel for the petitioner that
he has today filed an application for deletion of respondents
No.4 and 5.

I.A. be listed after two weeks.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SNEH LATA SHARMA)
| | COURT MASTER