

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s).127/2014

PUNJAB WAKF BOARD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JASBIR SINGH & ORS.  
(With interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A.No.201/2014-(With interim relief)

C.A.No.202/2014-(With office report)

C.A.No.203/2014-(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 11/05/2016 These appeals wee called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Salman Khurshid,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed,Adv.

Ms. Naghma Imtiaz,Adv.

For M/s. Equity Lex Associates,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List tomorrow, i.e., 12th May, 2016.

(Sarita Purohit)  
Court Master(Chander Bala)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

SARITA PUROHIT

Date: 2016.05.11

16:52:46 IST

Reason: