

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 127/2014

PUNJAB WAKF BOARD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JASBIR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 201/2014

(With Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 202/2014

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 203/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 12/05/2016 These appeals were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Imtaiz Ahmed, Adv.

Mrs. Nghma Imtiaz, Adv.

Ms. Amra Moosavi, Adv.

For M/s. Equity Lex Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.

Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Angad Mehta, Adv.

Mr. T. Baskar Gowtham, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be notified in the last week of July, 2016.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Chander Bala]
Court Master