

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 127/2014

PUNJAB WAKF BOARD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JASBIR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 203/2014 (IV)

C.A. No. 201/2014 (IV)

C.A. No. 202/2014 (IV)

Date : 22-05-2025 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL

For Appellant(s) Ms. Nagma Imtiaz, Adv.  
Mr. Zargham Ahmed, Adv.  
Mr. Saif Naseem, Adv.  
M/S. Equity Lex Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. S. Rana, AOR  
  
Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Aman Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. Bhoumik Nayyar, Adv.  
Mr. M. Chandrakanth Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR  
  
Dr. J. P. Dhanda, AOR  
Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.  
  
Dr. Mrs. Vipin Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter of circulated, list the  
matters on 07.08.2025.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)  
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(POONAM VAID)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR